Cal l :  01226 744010 Web:  www.wybone.co.uk Email :  sales@wybone.co.uk
MLB/90 Eco
Steel Litter
Bin
For more information and to see the full range, visit wybone.co.uk
 1
6
0

As Standard: Additional Colour Options:
Use this page to plan your customisation options.
How to Order your MLB/90 Eco Litter Bin
 1
6
0
Single Line Text
Double Line Text
366mm
5
3
0
m
m
Front and rear view
Additional Artwork
Space
1
3
5
m
m
Side view
A3
A4
Example standard
artwork sizes
142mm
Customisation Dimensions
 5
 6
Text Options                         (For additional options please see seperate options sheet or contact us)
Laser Cut Gold | LC/LIT/GLD
Laser Cut Silver | LC/LIT/SIL
Vinyl Gold | V/LITT/GLD
Vinyl Silver | V/LITT/SIL
Laser Cut Gold | LC/LDW/GLD | £10.00
Laser Cut Silver | LC/LDW/SIL | £10.00
Vinyl Gold | V/LDW/GLD | £6.00
Vinyl Silver | V/LDW/SIL  | £6.00
Artwork Options              (For additional options please see seperate options sheet or contact us)
Tidyman Logo
Laser Cut Gold | LC/TM/GLD | £10.00
Laser Cut Silver| LC/TM/SIL | £10.00
Vinyl Gold | V/TM/GLD | £6.00
Vinyl Silver | V/TM/SIL | £6.00
VR/MR2
A4 Mixed Recycling Artwork
A4 Vinyl Sticker | VR/MR2  | £15.00
A4 Perspex Plates | PPR/MR2 | £30.00
Laser Cut Gold | LC/REC/GLD | £10.00
Laser Cut Silver | LC/REC/SIL | £10.00
Vinyl Gold | V/REC/GLD | £6.00
Vinyl Silver | V/REC/SIL | £6.00
A4 General Waste Artwork
A4 Vinyl Sticker | VR/GW  | £15.00
A4 Perspex Plates | PPR/GW | £30.00
Take a look at our other products at www.wybone.co.uk
How to Order your MLB/90 Eco Litter Bin
How to fit your MLB/90 Eco
 7
Cement
Circular Litter & Dog Waste Sticker
Gold | VLDW/C/GLD | £9.99
Silver | VLDW/C/SIL | £9.99
BTGRL
RAWL Bolts
BTGRL25 | £17.99
Set of 4 bolts for ground fixing with a
pre-drilled base. The ground is drilled